MS Chambers
for Recording and Imaging
ALA Scientific’s MS Imaging and Recording
Chambers secure tissue or cell preparations on
glass coverslips. Dual compressible o-rings secure
coverslips without adhesives or vacuum grease.
Chambers that accommodate several sizes of
coverslips are available with options suitable for

fittings
X = not used, perfusion ports with walls
Part numbers and ordering information
MS-512D
S - stainless steel
bottom MS-512SWPWMS-512SP MS-512SWP D - Delrin bottom
MS-512DW
MS-518D
S - stainless steel
bottom MS-518SWPWMS-518SP MS-518SWP D - Delrin bottom
MS-518DW
Imaging/Recording Chambers
The Perforated O-Ring Closed Cellular Perfusion
Chamber is designed for perfusion of cells cultured on